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Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-West Midlands Regional Under 15 Boys Persidwell Leisure Centre, Worcester 18 Feb 2006
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Birmingham 691 551 70 70
2 Warwickshire 626 516 60 50
3 Shropshire 597 487 50 60
4 Here'shire & Wor'shire 481 411 30 40
5 Staffordshire 352 282 40 30



Athlete Results

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-West Midlands Regional Under 15 Boys Persidwell Leisure Centre, Worcester 18 Feb 2006
Ranking BibNo Athlete Team Score 2LR 4LR S SB SLJ STJ

1 89 Jack Harrison Warwickshire 149 49 50 50
2 61 Ben Newman Birmingham 142 46 50 46
3 75 Ben Riekstins Shropshire 139 49 40 50
4 64 Ross McDonald Birmingham 138 50 46 42
5 65 Joe Scott Birmingham 137 45 48 44

6= 62 Sam Reuben Birmingham 134 44 44 46
6= 91 Charlie Burn Warwickshire 134 48 46 40
8 77 Sammi Shannagher Shropshire 128 38 42 48
9 70 Toby Proctor Here'shire & Wor'shire 123 31 48 44

10 92 Gerome Donker Warwickshire 122 40 44 38
11 63 Thomas Challis Birmingham 114 42 34 38
12 80 Edward Dawes Shropshire 112 41 37 34
13 90 Andrew Pozzi Warwickshire 111 27 36 48

14= 66 Ashley Lillis Birmingham 108 41 41 26
14= 76 Steve Hughes Shropshire 108 34 38 36
16 73 Sean Linney Here'shire & Wor'shire 107 35 32 40
17 94 Dan Davis Warwickshire 106 45 37 24
18 93 Seb Croft Warwickshire 104 38 30 36
19 78 Toby Blake Shropshire 99 36 33 30
20 69 Rory Johnson Here'shire & Wor'shire 91 29 30 32
21 68 Craig Johnson Here'shire & Wor'shire 90 29 33 28
22 86 David Hudson Staffordshire 89 24 41 24

23= 71 Mitchell Rose Here'shire & Wor'shire 85 26 25 34
23= 79 Mark Jones Shropshire 85 27 28 30
25 72 Ashley Gibbs Here'shire & Wor'shire 74 24 24 26
26 87 Aiden Mason Staffordshire 70 28 42
27 82 Ben Horsley Staffordshire 63 31 32

28= 83 Steve Harris Staffordshire 60 32 28
28= 84 Joe Harding Staffordshire 60 35 25
30 85 Sam Weetman Staffordshire 48 26 22

31= 67 Antoe Walters Birmingham 0
31= 95 Sam Masonbrown Warwickshire 0



Team Results Birmingham (orange)

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-West Midlands Regional Under 15 Boys Persidwell Leisure Centre, Worcester 18 Feb 2006
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Birmingham 691 551 70 70
2 Warwickshire 626 516 60 50
3 Shropshire 597 487 50 60
4 Here'shire & Wor'shire 481 411 30 40
5 Staffordshire 352 282 40 30

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
61 Ben Newman 2LR 20.6 20.6 3 46
61 Ben Newman S 13.25 12.50 12.93 13.25 1 50
61 Ben Newman SLJ 2.76 2.68 2.62 2.76 3 46
62 Sam Reuben 2LR 20.9 20.9 4 44
62 Sam Reuben SB 79 79 4 44
62 Sam Reuben STJ 7.83 7.84 7.92 7.92 3 46
63 Thomas Challis 2LR 21.2 21.2 5 42
63 Thomas Challis S 9.41 9.41 9.49 9.49 9 34
63 Thomas Challis SLJ 2.44 2.46 2.42 2.46 7 38
64 Ross McDonald 4LR 43.0 43.0 1 50
64 Ross McDonald S 9.66 11.33 9.96 11.33 3 46
64 Ross McDonald STJ 7.18 7.60 7.59 7.60 5 42
65 Joe Scott 4LR 44.7 44.7 3= 45
65 Joe Scott SB 88 88 2 48
65 Joe Scott STJ 7.85 7.12 7.61 7.85 4 44
66 Ashley Lillis 4LR 46.0 46.0 5= 41
66 Ashley Lillis SB 77 77 5= 41
66 Ashley Lillis SLJ 2.06 2.12 2.14 2.14 13 26



Team Results Here'shire & Wor'shire (navy)

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-West Midlands Regional Under 15 Boys Persidwell Leisure Centre, Worcester 18 Feb 2006
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Birmingham 691 551 70 70
2 Warwickshire 626 516 60 50
3 Shropshire 597 487 50 60
4 Here'shire & Wor'shire 481 411 30 40
5 Staffordshire 352 282 40 30

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
68 Craig Johnson 4LR 48.9 48.9 11= 29
68 Craig Johnson SB 71 71 9= 33
68 Craig Johnson STJ 6.18 6.36 6.37 6.37 12 28
69 Rory Johnson 4LR 48.9 48.9 11= 29
69 Rory Johnson SB 69 69 11 30
69 Rory Johnson SLJ 2.24 2.28 2.28 2.28 10 32
70 Toby Proctor 2LR 21.8 21.8 10= 31
70 Toby Proctor S 11.90 11.32 11.63 11.90 2 48
70 Toby Proctor SLJ 2.64 2.64 2.62 2.64 4 44
71 Mitchell Rose 4LR 49.4 49.4 13 26
71 Mitchell Rose SB 66 66 13= 25
71 Mitchell Rose SLJ 2.18 1.98 2.30 2.30 9 34
72 Ashley Gibbs 2LR 26.5 26.5 14 24
72 Ashley Gibbs S 0.00 6.56 6.23 6.56 14 24
72 Ashley Gibbs STJ 6.20 6.32 6.33 6.33 13 26
73 Sean Linney 2LR 21.7 21.7 8= 35
73 Sean Linney S 8.75 9.41 9.40 9.41 10 32
73 Sean Linney STJ 7.47 7.55 7.59 7.59 6 40



Team Results Shropshire (red)

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-West Midlands Regional Under 15 Boys Persidwell Leisure Centre, Worcester 18 Feb 2006
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Birmingham 691 551 70 70
2 Warwickshire 626 516 60 50
3 Shropshire 597 487 50 60
4 Here'shire & Wor'shire 481 411 30 40
5 Staffordshire 352 282 40 30

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
75 Ben Riekstins 2LR 20.5 20.5 1= 49
75 Ben Riekstins S 9.44 0.00 10.83 10.83 6 40
75 Ben Riekstins SLJ 2.86 2.92 2.50 2.92 1 50
76 Steve Hughes 4LR 47.2 47.2 9 34
76 Steve Hughes S 10.45 10.73 10.77 10.77 7 38
76 Steve Hughes STJ 7.22 6.68 6.69 7.22 8 36
77 Sammi Shannagher 2LR 21.5 21.5 7 38
77 Sammi Shannagher S 10.01 10.69 10.86 10.86 5 42
77 Sammi Shannagher SLJ 2.62 2.78 2.72 2.78 2 48
78 Toby Blake 4LR 46.4 46.4 8 36
78 Toby Blake SB 71 71 9= 33
78 Toby Blake STJ 6.36 6.42 6.23 6.42 11 30
79 Mark Jones 2LR 22.0 22.0 12= 27
79 Mark Jones SB 67 67 12 28
79 Mark Jones SLJ 2.24 2.22 2.22 2.24 11 30
80 Edward Dawes 4LR 46.0 46.0 5= 41
80 Edward Dawes SB 72 72 7= 37
80 Edward Dawes STJ 6.92 6.85 7.14 7.14 9 34



Team Results Staffordshire (green)

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-West Midlands Regional Under 15 Boys Persidwell Leisure Centre, Worcester 18 Feb 2006
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Birmingham 691 551 70 70
2 Warwickshire 626 516 60 50
3 Shropshire 597 487 50 60
4 Here'shire & Wor'shire 481 411 30 40
5 Staffordshire 352 282 40 30

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
82 Ben Horsley 2LR 21.8 21.8 10= 31
82 Ben Horsley STJ 6.96 6.98 6.88 6.98 10 32
83 Steve Harris 4LR 48.0 48.0 10 32
83 Steve Harris SLJ 2.04 2.18 2.16 2.18 12 28
84 Joe Harding 2LR 21.7 21.7 8= 35
84 Joe Harding SB 66 66 13= 25
85 Sam Weetman S 7.88 8.35 8.19 8.35 13 26
85 Sam Weetman STJ 4.64 4.83 4.45 4.83 15 22
86 David Hudson 4LR 54.1 54.1 14 24
86 David Hudson SB 77 77 5= 41
86 David Hudson STJ 5.54 5.66 5.48 5.66 14 24
87 Aiden Mason S 7.74 0.00 8.64 8.64 12 28
87 Aiden Mason SLJ 2.46 2.50 2.46 2.50 5 42



Team Results Warwickshire (royal)

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-West Midlands Regional Under 15 Boys Persidwell Leisure Centre, Worcester 18 Feb 2006
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Birmingham 691 551 70 70
2 Warwickshire 626 516 60 50
3 Shropshire 597 487 50 60
4 Here'shire & Wor'shire 481 411 30 40
5 Staffordshire 352 282 40 30

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
89 Jack Harrison 2LR 20.5 20.5 1= 49
89 Jack Harrison SB 94 94 1 50
89 Jack Harrison STJ 7.68 8.17 7.89 8.17 1 50
90 Andrew Pozzi 2LR 22.0 22.0 12= 27
90 Andrew Pozzi S 9.13 9.68 9.62 9.68 8 36
90 Andrew Pozzi STJ 7.94 7.76 7.85 7.94 2 48
91 Charlie Burn 4LR 44.5 44.5 2 48
91 Charlie Burn SB 85 85 3 46
91 Charlie Burn SLJ 2.42 2.34 2.48 2.48 6 40
92 Gerome Donker 2LR 21.4 21.4 6 40
92 Gerome Donker S 0.00 9.93 10.91 10.91 4 44
92 Gerome Donker STJ 7.27 7.21 7.40 7.40 7 38
93 Seb Croft 4LR 46.1 46.1 7 38
93 Seb Croft S 0.00 8.87 8.89 8.89 11 30
93 Seb Croft SLJ 2.32 2.24 2.28 2.32 8 36
94 Dan Davis 4LR 44.7 44.7 3= 45
94 Dan Davis SB 72 72 7= 37
94 Dan Davis SLJ 1.98 2.00 1.92 2.00 14 24
95 Sam Masonbrown 4LR 46.6 46.6
95 Sam Masonbrown STJ 5.74 6.18 6.05 6.18



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-West Midlands Regional Under 15 Boys Persidwell Leisure Centre, Worcester 18 Feb 2006

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1= Shropshire red 75 Ben Riekstins 20.5 49
1= Warwickshire royal 89 Jack Harrison 20.5 49
3 Birmingham orange 61 Ben Newman 20.6 46
4 Birmingham orange 62 Sam Reuben 20.9 44
5 Birmingham orange 63 Thomas Challis 21.2 42
6 Warwickshire royal 92 Gerome Donker 21.4 40
7 Shropshire red 77 Sammi Shannagher 21.5 38

8= Here'shire & Wor'shire navy 73 Sean Linney 21.7 35
8= Staffordshire green 84 Joe Harding 21.7 35

10= Here'shire & Wor'shire navy 70 Toby Proctor 21.8 31
10= Staffordshire green 82 Ben Horsley 21.8 31
12= Shropshire red 79 Mark Jones 22.0 27
12= Warwickshire royal 90 Andrew Pozzi 22.0 27
14 Here'shire & Wor'shire navy 72 Ashley Gibbs 26.5 24



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-West Midlands Regional Under 15 Boys Persidwell Leisure Centre, Worcester 18 Feb 2006

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Birmingham orange 64 Ross McDonald 43.0 50
2 Warwickshire royal 91 Charlie Burn 44.5 48

3= Birmingham orange 65 Joe Scott 44.7 45
3= Warwickshire royal 94 Dan Davis 44.7 45
5= Birmingham orange 66 Ashley Lillis 46.0 41
5= Shropshire red 80 Edward Dawes 46.0 41
7 Warwickshire royal 93 Seb Croft 46.1 38
8 Shropshire red 78 Toby Blake 46.4 36
9 Shropshire red 76 Steve Hughes 47.2 34

10 Staffordshire green 83 Steve Harris 48.0 32
11= Here'shire & Wor'shire navy 68 Craig Johnson 48.9 29
11= Here'shire & Wor'shire navy 69 Rory Johnson 48.9 29
13 Here'shire & Wor'shire navy 71 Mitchell Rose 49.4 26
14 Staffordshire green 86 David Hudson 54.1 24

Warwickshire royal 95 Sam Masonbrown 46.6 0



Event Official Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-West Midlands Regional Under 15 Boys Persidwell Leisure Centre, Worcester 18 Feb 2006

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Birmingham orange 1:26.3 0.0 1:26.3 70
2 05 Warwickshire royal 1:28.1 0.0 1:28.1 60
3 03 Shropshire red 1:33.9 0.0 1:33.9 50
4 04 Staffordshire green 1:37.0 0.0 1:37.0 40
5 02 Here'shire & Wor'shire navy 1:38.1 0.0 1:38.1 30



Event Official Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-West Midlands Regional Under 15 Boys Persidwell Leisure Centre, Worcester 18 Feb 2006

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Birmingham orange 1:22.2 0.0 1:22.2 70
2 03 Shropshire red 1:24.7 0.0 1:24.7 60
3 05 Warwickshire royal 1:24.8 0.0 1:24.8 50
4 02 Here'shire & Wor'shire navy 1:29.5 0.0 1:29.5 40
5 04 Staffordshire green 1:29.6 0.0 1:29.6 30



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-West Midlands Regional Under 15 Boys Persidwell Leisure Centre, Worcester 18 Feb 2006

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Birmingham orange 61 Ben Newman 13.25 50
2 Here'shire & Wor'shire navy 70 Toby Proctor 11.90 48
3 Birmingham orange 64 Ross McDonald 11.33 46
4 Warwickshire royal 92 Gerome Donker 10.91 44
5 Shropshire red 77 Sammi Shannagher 10.86 42
6 Shropshire red 75 Ben Riekstins 10.83 40
7 Shropshire red 76 Steve Hughes 10.77 38
8 Warwickshire royal 90 Andrew Pozzi 9.68 36
9 Birmingham orange 63 Thomas Challis 9.49 34

10 Here'shire & Wor'shire navy 73 Sean Linney 9.41 32
11 Warwickshire royal 93 Seb Croft 8.89 30
12 Staffordshire green 87 Aiden Mason 8.64 28
13 Staffordshire green 85 Sam Weetman 8.35 26
14 Here'shire & Wor'shire navy 72 Ashley Gibbs 6.56 24



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-West Midlands Regional Under 15 Boys Persidwell Leisure Centre, Worcester 18 Feb 2006

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points

1 Warwickshire royal 89 Jack Harrison 94 50
2 Birmingham orange 65 Joe Scott 88 48
3 Warwickshire royal 91 Charlie Burn 85 46
4 Birmingham orange 62 Sam Reuben 79 44

5= Birmingham orange 66 Ashley Lillis 77 41
5= Staffordshire green 86 David Hudson 77 41
7= Shropshire red 80 Edward Dawes 72 37
7= Warwickshire royal 94 Dan Davis 72 37
9= Here'shire & Wor'shire navy 68 Craig Johnson 71 33
9= Shropshire red 78 Toby Blake 71 33
11 Here'shire & Wor'shire navy 69 Rory Johnson 69 30
12 Shropshire red 79 Mark Jones 67 28

13= Here'shire & Wor'shire navy 71 Mitchell Rose 66 25
13= Staffordshire green 84 Joe Harding 66 25



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-West Midlands Regional Under 15 Boys Persidwell Leisure Centre, Worcester 18 Feb 2006

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Shropshire red 75 Ben Riekstins 2.92 50
2 Shropshire red 77 Sammi Shannagher 2.78 48
3 Birmingham orange 61 Ben Newman 2.76 46
4 Here'shire & Wor'shire navy 70 Toby Proctor 2.64 44
5 Staffordshire green 87 Aiden Mason 2.50 42
6 Warwickshire royal 91 Charlie Burn 2.48 40
7 Birmingham orange 63 Thomas Challis 2.46 38
8 Warwickshire royal 93 Seb Croft 2.32 36
9 Here'shire & Wor'shire navy 71 Mitchell Rose 2.30 34

10 Here'shire & Wor'shire navy 69 Rory Johnson 2.28 32
11 Shropshire red 79 Mark Jones 2.24 30
12 Staffordshire green 83 Steve Harris 2.18 28
13 Birmingham orange 66 Ashley Lillis 2.14 26
14 Warwickshire royal 94 Dan Davis 2.00 24



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-West Midlands Regional Under 15 Boys Persidwell Leisure Centre, Worcester 18 Feb 2006

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Warwickshire royal 89 Jack Harrison 8.17 50
2 Warwickshire royal 90 Andrew Pozzi 7.94 48
3 Birmingham orange 62 Sam Reuben 7.92 46
4 Birmingham orange 65 Joe Scott 7.85 44
5 Birmingham orange 64 Ross McDonald 7.60 42
6 Here'shire & Wor'shire navy 73 Sean Linney 7.59 40
7 Warwickshire royal 92 Gerome Donker 7.40 38
8 Shropshire red 76 Steve Hughes 7.22 36
9 Shropshire red 80 Edward Dawes 7.14 34

10 Staffordshire green 82 Ben Horsley 6.98 32
11 Shropshire red 78 Toby Blake 6.42 30
12 Here'shire & Wor'shire navy 68 Craig Johnson 6.37 28
13 Here'shire & Wor'shire navy 72 Ashley Gibbs 6.33 26
14 Staffordshire green 86 David Hudson 5.66 24
15 Staffordshire green 85 Sam Weetman 4.83 22

Warwickshire royal 95 Sam Masonbrown 6.18 0
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